2020-31
2021-176
2020-1730
2022-1778
2022-1960
2022-2278
2022-2672
2021-4859
2012-5416
2020-7507
2020-7510

2012-366
2016-433
2012-1092
2021-1379
2016-2727
2019-2967
2019-3887
2021-4242
2017-5072
2020-5177
2021-7218
2021-7495
2021-7712

2018-1510
2015-2340
2012-2956
2014-4209
2018-4209
2018-5753
2013-7283
2008-8738
2019-7935

SHERIFF SALE SEP 9, 2022

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 10/7/22
CONTINUED 10/7/22
CONTINUED 11/4/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 11/4/22
CONTINUED 11/4/22
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 11/4/22
CONTINUED 11/4/22
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 12/2/22
CONTINUED 10/7/22
CONTINUED 11/4/22
CONTINUED 11/4/22
CONTINUED 10/7/22
CONTINUED 12/2/22
CONTINUED 11/4/22

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

IREY
STUYVESANT
BRIGGS
MERICO
KOONTZ
HATHAWAY
BURTON
RESOSKY-H
HEBER
VALLEY NATIONAL
VALLEY NATIONAL

DONSON
GREENE
DURBIN

MEHLMAUER
GILES INVEST, LLC

PETRUCCI

SCHNORE
MEGELA

STEWART
MCKEAN

ALLARD/OSTRANDER
MCCLURE CONSTRUCTION
KLUS

WAUGAMAN
KELLY
NEFF
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
PRESIDENT'S PUB
BRANIKAS
ENGEL
AYRES












