## SHERIFF SALE SEP 9, 2022

	N	EW CASES	
2020-31	CONTINUED	10/7/22	IREY
2021-176	CONTINUED	10/7/22	STUYVESANT
2020-1730	CONTINUED	11/4/22	BRIGGS
2022-1778		STAYED	MERICO
2022-1960	CONTINUED	11/4/22	KOONTZ
2022-2278			HATHAWAY
2022-2672	CONTINUED	11/4/22	BURTON
2021-4859		STAYED	RESOSKY III
2012-5416		STAYED	FIEBER
2020-7507	CONTINUED	11/4/22	VALLEY NATIONAL
2020-7510	CONTINUED	11/4/22	VALLEY NATIONAL
	CONT	TINUED CASES	
2012-366	CONTINUED	12/2/22	_ DONSON
2016-433	CONTINUED	10/7/22	GREENE
2012-1092		-, ,	DURBIN
2021-1379			MEHLMAUER
2016-2727	CONTINUED	11/4/22	GILES INVEST, LLC
2019-2967		, ,	PETRUCCI
2019-3887	CONTINUED	11/4/22	SCHNORE
2021-4242	CONTINUED	10/7/22	MEGELA
2017-5072	CONTINUED	12/2/22	STEWART
2020-5177			MCKEAN
2021-7218			ALLARD/OSTRANDER
2021-7495	CONTINUED	11/4/22	MCCLURE CONSTRUCTION
2021-7712			KLUS
	CASES CONT	INUED INDEFINITELY	
2018-1510			WAUGAMAN
2015-2340			KELLY
2012-2956			NEFF
2014-4209			KIRK
2018-4209			MULHOLLEN
2018-5753			PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283			BRANIKAS
2008-8738			ENGEL
2019-7935			AYRES

